
 
Recess and Lunch Schedule 
 

Grade  
BIA Time 

AM Recess 
 

Lunch PM 
Recess 

(MTThF) 
PreK  11:20-12:05 

11:20-11:40 eat 
11:45-12:05 play 

 

    
TK 

8:15-2:00 
Morning 

Recess/PE 
9:45-10:15 

11:20-12:05 
11:20-11:40 eat 
11:45-12:05 play 

 

    
K 

8:30-10:00 
Morning 

Recess/PE  
9:45-10:15  

(Teacher 
break 

9:45-10:00) 

11:20-12:05 
11:20-11:40 eat 
11:45-12:05 play 

 

    
1st 

10-11:00 
9:40-10:00 11:45–12:30 

11:45-12:05 eat 
12:10-12:30 play 

1:30-1:45 
East Yard 

    
2nd 

12:30-1:30 
9:40-10:00 11:45–12:30 

11:45-12:05 eat 
12:10-12:30 play 

1:30-1:45 
East Yard 

    
3rd 

2:00-3:00 
10:20-10:40 

 
12:10-12:55 

12:10-12:30 eat 
12:35-12:55 play 

1:45-2:00 
East Yard 

    
4th 

11-12:00 
10:00-10:20 12:35-1:20 

12:35-12:55 eat 
1:00 -1:20 play 

 

    
5th 

11:30-12:30 
10:00-10:20 

 
12:35-1:20 

12:35-12:55 eat 
1:00 -1:20 play 
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