## Recess and Lunch Schedule

Grade BIA Time	AM Recess	Lunch	PM Recess (MTThF)
PreK		<b>11:20-12:05</b> 11:20-11:40 eat	
		11:45-12:05 play	
		III to III pay	
TK	Morning	11:20-12:05	
8:15-2:00	Recess/PE	11:20-11:40 eat	
	9:45-10:15	11:45-12:05 play	
<b>K</b> 8:30-10:00	Morning Recess/PE	11:20-12:05	
0.50-10.00	9:45-10:15	11:20-11:40 eat 11:45-12:05 play	
	(Teacher	11.45-12.05 ptay	
	break		
	9:45-10:00)		
1st	9:40-10:00	11:45–12:30	1:30-1:45
10-11:00		11:45-12:05 eat	East Yard
		12:10-12:30 play	
<b>2nd</b> 12:30-1:30	9:40-10:00	11:45–12:30	1:30-1:45
12.50-1.50		11:45-12:05 eat 12:10-12:30 play	East Yard
		12.10 12.30 ptdy	
3rd	10:20-10:40	12:10-12:55	1:45-2:00
2:00-3:00		12:10-12:30 eat	East Yard
		12:35-12:55 play	
<b>4th</b> 11-12:00	10:00-10:20	12:35-1:20	
11-12.00		12:35-12:55 eat 1:00 -1:20 play	
		1.00 -1.20 ptay	
5 <sup>th</sup>	10:00-10:20	12:35-1:20	
11:30-12:30		12:35-12:55 eat	
		1:00 -1:20 play	